

1st on A/c bill:

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- cons. of road boom					
PWD Road to Jagat near					
Culvert to Aaku Bisha					
under MMSY (NDB).					
Agency:- Sanjay Kumar, Boreilly.					
Ass.no:- 01 MMSY (NDB)/SBJ/023-24.					
Date of start:- 06.07.23.					
Date of completion:- 05.07.24.					

Date of measurement				
:- 22.09.23.				
Date of end:- 22.09.23.				
① Bench mark pillars -				
:- 3.00 Nos.				
② Reference pillars -				
:- 8.00 Nos.				
③ clearing & rubbish road				
land -				
$2271 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 14910.00m^2$				
$221 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 140.00m^2$				
Total:- 15050.00m ²				
= 1.50 Hec				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Bench mark pillars —					
3.00 Nos.				(vide P-01)	
@ Rs. 4488.72/each					= Rs. 13466.05/-
② Reference pillars —					
8.00 Nos.				(vide P-01)	
@ Rs. 2068.46/each					= Rs. 16548.05/-
③ clearing & grubbing road land —					
1.50 Hec				(vide P-01)	
@ Rs. 72672.86/Hec					= Rs. 109097.05/-
④ cons. of embankment with material obtained —					
5521.50 m ³				(vide P-03)	
@ Rs. 175.01/m ³					= Rs. 966318.05/-
⑤ cons. of sub grade & earthen shoulders —					
4318.38 m ³				(vide P-10)	
@ Rs. 262.06/m ³					= Rs. 1131675.05/-
⑥ cons. of GSB by providing well sorted materials —					
1579.50 m ³				(vide P-11)	
@ Rs. 2173.14/m ³					= Rs. 3432475.05/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Orinase spout complete					
23 per ---					
6.00					
8.00 M.S. (vide P-109)					
@ Rs. 549.91/each					= Rs. 3299.00
(18) Rcc pipe HP-3 (1000mm)					
bor culvert ---					
15.00 m (vide P-11)					
@ Rs. 7839.25/m					= Rs. 117590.00
(19) Providing 300mm irrigation					
pipe					
37.50 m (vide P-05)					

@ Rs. 1031.06/m					= Rs. 38665.00
Total: Rs. 9005091.00					
Add GST @ 18% (H)					Rs. 1620916.00
Add LC @ 1% (G)					Rs. 90051.00
Add S.P.C. (vide P-12) (H)					Rs. 211776.00
					Rs. 10927834.00
Less 10% ag below: (C)					Rs. 1092783.00
					Rs. 9835051.00
(20) ---					
(21) ---					
(22) ---					
(23) ---					
(24) ---					
(25) ---					
(26) ---					
(27) ---					
(28) ---					
(29) ---					
(30) ---					

Continuation